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Ingredients

Allergens

Nutrition
Per 100g

Energy Values 1690 (KJ) / 399 (Kcal) 389 (KJ) / 92 (Kcal)
Fat 3.1g 0.7g
(of which Saturates) 1.3g 0.3g
Carbohydrate 86.7g 19.9g
(of which Sugars) 51.6g 11.9g
Fibre 2g 0.5g
Protein 5g 1.1g
Sodium
Salt 0.65g 0.15g
Salt Equivalent

Product Description Storage & Usage
Brand: McVitie's

EAN: 5000168214665

Manufacturer Address

McVitie's Iced Gems Multipack Biscuits 6 x 23g

Sugar, Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Vegetable Oil (Palm), Raising Agent (Sodium Bicarbonate), Salt, MILK Protein, Colour 
(Anthocyanins), Vegetable Extracts (Safflower, Radish), Natural Flavourings, Natural Lemon Flavouring with other Natural Flavourings

CONTAINS: MILK, WHEAT 
MAY CONTAIN: SOYA
Suitable for Vegetarians

Biscuits Topped with Raspberry, Blackcurrant and Lemon Flavour Icing

Quality Guarantee
Please contact us on our Careline if you have any feedback on our products, or write to the Consumer Services Team, enclosing your pack, 
complete with the Best Before panel and contents. This does not affect your statutory rights.
Tel: Freephone (Mon - Fri 9am - 5pm) UK 0800 456 1372
Mail: (UK): Freepost McVitie's.
(Outside UK): McVitie's Consumer Services,
P.O. Box 7249,
Ashby-de-la-Zouch,
LE65 2ZH,
UK.
Email via: www.unitedbiscuits.com

Per Pack (23g)

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: Store in a cool, dry place.


